
Within The Mind
Death

Spiritual Healing
Words by Chuck Schuldiner Music by Chuck Schuldiner/James Murphy

1/9Copyright 1990 Relativity Records
All Rights Reserved - International Copyright Secured

= 175

Tune down 1 step
1 = D
2 = A
3 = F

4 = C
5 = G
6 = D

1
Intro

E-Gt

4
Pre-Verse

= 112

8
Verse

12

Chorus
= 105

3 3 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/9

15

= 149

3

Post-Chorus

3 3

18

= 165

3 3 3

21 3

Pre-Verse

3 3

24

= 130

3 3

Verse

3

27 3 3 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/9

30 3 3 3

33

= 149

3

Solo by James Murphy

3 3
3

0 0 2 3 5
2 3 5

full

9

A.H.

5 7 8
5 7 9

35

10 12
15 14 15

12
15 12 15

14 15 14
15

14
12

14
12

14

full

15

36

12 14 15
12 14 12

15
12

15
14 12 14 16 14 12 14 12 14 16 14 16

12
16 14

1½

16 14 16
12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/9

37

14 16 17 16 17
15 17

15
17

14 15 14
17

14
17 16

17 16 17
16

17 16 17 16

1¼

14

12 14 15

38

12
12 14 12 14 15 17 19 20 19 20

17 19 17
20 19 20

17 19 21
17

21
17 19 21

17
21 19 21 19 17

39

21
17 19

17 19
21

17 20
17 19 20

17 20 17 19 20 19 17 19 17

1½

20

40

17
17

17
15

17
17

17
17

17

½

14
17 15

17 16 14
17

¾

16

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/9

41

½

16 14 17 16 14 17 17 16
14 14

17
16 16 14

17
17 16 14

15
17 16 17 16 14 17 16

full

(16)

42

Interlude
3 3

full

45 3 3 3

48

= 164

3 3

Pre-Verse

3

51 3 3 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/9

54

Verse

3 3 3

57

= 112

3
Pre-Verse

61
Verse

65

= 105
Chorus

3 3

68

= 149

3 3

Post-Chorus

3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/9

71

= 165

3 3 3

74 3 3

Pre-Verse

3

77 3 3 3

80

Verse
= 130

3 3 3

83 3 3 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/9

86

= 158

3 3

Outro

3

89 3 3 3

92

Solo by Chuck Schuldiner

3
3

3
3

12 14 15
12 14 15

½

13

A.H.

12 14 15
12 14 15

13

93

18 17 15 17 15 18 15
17 16 14 16

18
14 16

18
14

18
20 19 17 19

20 17

½

19

94

14 15

½

14

A.H.

15 14
17 15

½

14 14 15 14
17 16 13 12 10 12 13

11 12 11
13 12 10 12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/9

96

16 17 17 16
17 16

19
20 17 19 20

19 20
17 19

17 16
17 16

19
20 17 19 20

19 20
17 19

16 17
19

97

16
19

16 17
16 17

1¼

17

1¼

98

3

3

3

3

12 14
14

14
12

12
12

12
12

14
14

12

17 15 14 14 15 14
17 16

99

17 16 14
17 16 14

18 15 14
17

14 15 14

102 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


